
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= JOHNSON WILLIAM
G;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201910230003
90260

10/23/2019
12:06:07

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantee RELEASES AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20190612000
205560

201908290003
18970

08/29/2019
02:00:19

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantee RELEASES AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20190509000
158070

201906120002
05550

06/12/2019
08:24:42

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantee DEEDS WILSON JULIA 26 54 Lot#:83
Book:26 Pg:54
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
SECOND
SECTOR

201906120002
05560

06/12/2019
08:24:43

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

26 54 Lot#:83
Book:26 Pg:54
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
SECOND
SECTOR

201908070002
83840

08/07/2019
08:57:33

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantor DEEDS ARMSTRONG
WILLIAM D

7 49 Lot#:300
Book:7 Pg:49
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR

201905090001
58070

05/09/2019
02:29:30

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

7 49 Lot#:300
Book:7 Pg:49
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR

201909160003
39420

09/16/2019
01:56:56

JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Grantor MORTGAGE AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

26 54 Lot#:83
Book:26 Pg:54
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
SECOND
SECTOR


