Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= JOHNSON WILLIAM G:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910230003 90260	10/23/2019 12:06:07	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantee	RELEASES	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20190612000 205560	·
201908290003 18970	08/29/2019 02:00:19	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantee	RELEASES	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20190509000 158070	
201906120002 05550	06/12/2019 08:24:42	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantee	DEEDS	WILSON JULIA			26	54		Lot#:83 Book:26 Pg:54 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE SECOND SECTOR
201906120002 05560	06/12/2019 08:24:43	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			26	54		Lot#:83 Book:26 Pg:54 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE SECOND SECTOR
201908070002 83840	08/07/2019 08:57:33	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantor	DEEDS	ARMSTRONG WILLIAM D			7	49		Lot#:300 Book:7 Pg:49 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR
201905090001 58070	05/09/2019 02:29:30	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			7	49		Lot#:300 Book:7 Pg:49 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR
201909160003 39420	09/16/2019 01:56:56	JOHNSON WILLIAM G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION			26	54		Lot#:83 Book:26 Pg:54 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE SECOND SECTOR